RHK 043140

rRBM PRSC600/200N

Fty LS600

Pos. |Part Name (cn) Part Name (en) Specs Qty
1 JNASLER Inner-hex bolt M12x30x1.5 1
2 mXEAR washer 12 1
3 VA Outer flange 1
4 =R Saw blade 1
5 RSt Inner flange 1
6 B2 key B8x40 1
7 RKIFED Saw blade Guard 1
8 RIFE LA Inner Saw blade Guard 1
9 BITEE Vice working table 1
10 |BIT/EEERER Connecting plate 3
11 IE working table

12 |BEREET Plastic rivets 12
13 JNASLER Inner-hex bolt M8x20 18
14 (R 8 washer 8 32
15 THERIPE Protective plate on working table 1
16 |BR{EFE Handle 1
17 BRIPER Plastic sticker | 2
18  |ERIPRI Plastic sticker II 2
19 BRIPRIT Plastic sticker Il 2
20 Bigzz Tapping screw M4x15 18
21 |EF knob 2
22 JEZEE Extend holder assembly 1
23 JNALER Inner-hex bolt M8x30 1
24 (FHHAEEE Anti-loose nut M8 21
25 7 wheel 2
26 |HNECEIE B Fixing seat 2
27 BhA washer 20 2
28 FOs pin 3x40 2
29 |2 Nut M14 1
30 |8k washer 14 1
31 HESE Spring bar 1
32 HE Spring 1
33 BhH washer 22 1
34 |RNARE Inner-hex bolt M22x1.5 2
35 |JBhhk slide 1
36 | KANALER Inner-hex bolt M6x15 1
37 +F 2 3L1ER Cross groove head Screw M4x55 4
38 |FFx switch 1
39 I % B 7E R Fixed plate for switch 1
40 |(BHEBER Plastic shock absorbers 2
41 =Pl motor 1
42  |RAE3LER Inner-hex bolt M8x30 6
43 |MMKER washer 8 10
44  |4EEHDE Bolt chain 1




45 FEANIO Steel corner support II 1
46 Bl E i Motor fixing belt 1
47 FHEANI Steel corner support I 1
48 PEER TIPS (K) Lower cover for saw blade guard 1
49 TEEHERE Lock spring 1
50 |IEBTFENED Lock hook 1
51 |IZHEBFEFE Handle for working table guard 1
52 | HEREERE Fixing plate 1
53 BIEFIRRE Handle spring 1
54  |{HR4EEH Expansion pin 1










o

29

30

25



